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7/29/2016 	 scitedu 	- MRA dates for Me year 2015 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 

MRA dates for the year 2015 
10 messages 

Ekta Kulkarrd <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
To: lofC India Programs <programs@in.iofc.org> 
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <directon@scit.edu>, "dydirector©scit.edu" <dydirector@scitedu> 

Dear Sir, 

As every year this year also we need to plan for our next MRA camp for 2015-17 batch. 

batch 1: 2nd Dec to 5th Dec 
Batch 2: 7th Dec to 10 Dec 

Kindly let me know. 

Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 12:32 PM 

Thanks & Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 

Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SLIT] 

Symbiosis International University 

Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 

Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus 

MIDC, Hinjewadi 

Pune - 411057 

Tel : 020-22934308 /09 

Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scit.edu  

(warns, Asia plateau <programs©in.iofc.org> 	 Tue, Feb 10, 2015 at 3:33 PM 
To: Oita Kulkami <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scItiedu>, dydirecton§scitedu, Ravindra Rao <docrao1@gmail.com> 

Dear Madam, 

Greetings! 

Thank you for mail. 

Dates as you mentioned are ok from our side and are blocked for SCIT. 

https://magooglacom/mall/u/Onui=28:16=4706923931&view=pacFmra%20dates&qs=trueesearCh=qUery&th=141,6d25e7a4b16158siml=1413662597941316158.. 	0 
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seitedu Mall - MRAdates for the year 2015 	 • 

Batch 1: 2nd Dec to 5th Dec 

Batch 2: 7th Dec to 10 Dec. 

Kindly let us know batch size. We request you to provide students list with details like gender, permanent 
address, mobile no. Ft email id at least a week in advance. 

Thanks and Regards, 

Sanjay Lele, 

Sr. Programme Coordinator 
Asia Plateau, 
Initiatives of Change, India 
Mobile No.: +91 8380093275 

Office no. 02168-240241 Ext: 121 

From: Ekta Kulkarni [mailto:studentcoordinator@scitedu]  
Sent: 09 February 2015 12:33 
To: IofC India Programs 
Cc: Dr.Dhanya Pramod; dydirector@scitedu 
Subject: MM claims for the year 2015 

(Quoted text hidden] 

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SW which may be viewed at http://www.siu.edu.ln/downloads/email-disclaimer.php  

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
To: "Programs, Asia plateau" <programs@inlofc.org> 

ok. Thank you sir. 

Thanks & Regards, 
Ekta Kulkarni 
Asst.Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 
Symbiosis International University 
Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus 
MIDC, Hinjewadi 
Pune - 411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 
Fox: 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scit.edu  

Tue, Feb 10, 2015 at 3:37 PM 

https://meil.gcogle.corn/mail/u/0/761=261k=470a923e3f&viewept&pmra%20datesaqs=true&search=query&th=14b6d25e7a4b16158sim1=14b6d25e7a4b16158.... 2/10 
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[Quoted text hidden] 

Elda Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 	 Tue, Sep 15, 2015 at 2:45 PM 
To: "Programs, Asia plateau" <programs@in.iofc.org> 
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@sciteclu>. "dydirector@sciledu" <dydirector@scit.edu>, Ravindra Rao 
<docrao1agmail.com> 
Bcc: coordinator <coordinator@scit.edu> 

Dear Sir, 

This is to Inform you that this year we have total 195 students. I request you to send me the quotation for the same. 

Thanks Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 
Asst.Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT1 
Symbiosis International University 

lot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
?haze - I Symbiosis Inf otech Campus 
MIDC, Hinjewadi 

Pune - 411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 

Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scit.edu  

On Tue, Feb 10, 2015 at 3:33 PM, Programs, Asia plateau <programs@iniofc.org> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden] 

)grams, Asia Plateau <programs@in.lofc.org> 	 Wed, Sep 16, 2015 at 12:28 PM 
Ekta Kulkami <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
"Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scit.edu>, "dydirector@scit.edu" <dydirector@scit.edu>, "Dr.Ravindra Rao" 

<docrao1@gmail.com>, Siddharth Singh <siddharth.80@gmail.com>, Rhea Usouza <rhea.3011@gmail.com> 

Dear Madam, 

Greetings from Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

Thank you for your email. 

It's always a joy to welcome Symbiosis students to Asia Plateau and we look forward to expandin 

standing relationship. 

https://mail.google.comfmailiuMuinfltik=4708923e3facview=pt&q=mrae020datesksietrue&search=query&the14b6d25e7a4b161 
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The 'Effective Living a Leadership' programs we conduct for management students is a 4 day journey with 
participants arriving on the morning of day 1 and leaving after lunch on day 4. AU the arrangements for 
boarding, lodging -Triple occupancy of room and facilitation of the program will be taken care of by the 
Asia Plateau team. We have blocked dates for programmes as follows. 

Batch 1 (Approx. 100 students): 2nd  Dec to 5th  Dec, 2015 

Batch 2 (Approx. 100 students): 7th Dec to 10th  Dec, 2015 

The contribution for the financial year 2015-2016 for the program per participant will be Rs. 8800 + 
Applicable Service Tax. 

Please find attached Asia plateau Guidelines for awareness of participants. 

We request you to provide students list batch wise with details like gender, permanent address, mobile 
no. Et email id at least a week in advance. 

Please feel free to write to me for any further clarifications or information. 

Thanks and Regards, 

Sanjay Lele, 

   

Sr. Programme Coordinator 
Asia Plateau, 

Initiatives of change, India 

Mobile Na: +91 8380093276 
Office no. : 02168-240241 Ext: 121 

lintrazives of Clove 

 

   

From: Ekta Kulkarni Imailto:studentcoordinator@soit.edu]  
Sent: Tuesday, September 15, 2015 2:46 PM 
To: Programs, Asia Plateau 
Cc: Dr.Dhanya Pramod; dydirector@soitedu; Dr.Ravindra Rao 
Subject: Re: MIIA dates for the year 2015 

t this year we have total 195 students. I request you M send me the quotation for the same. 

ept&q=mra%20clates&asetrus&searchaquery&the-101,6d25e7ailb18158sim1=14b6c12.5e7a4b16158..4110 
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Thanks & Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 
Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology (Serf] 

Symbiosis International University 
Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
Phase - I. Symbiosis Infotech Campus 
MIDC, Hinjewadi 
Rune - 411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 
Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web www.scit.edu  

On Tue, Feb 10, 2015 at 3:33 PM, Programs, Asia plateau <programs@iniofc.org> wrote: 

Dear Madam, 

Greetings! 

Thank you for mail. 

Dates as you mentioned are ok from our side and are blocked for SCIT. 

Batch 1: 2nd Dec to 5th Dec 

Batch 2: 7th Dec to 10 Dec. 

Kindly let us know batch size. We request you to provide students list with details like gender, permanent 
address, mobile no. ft email id at least a week in advance. 

Thanks and Regards, 

	://m 	e.canimeil/u/Orrui=281k=470a923e3Mviewept&q=mra%20datee&qs=true&search=query&th=141W125e7a4b1615&siml-=1496d25e7a 
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scitedu Mail - MRA dates fcr the year 2015 

Sanjay Lele, 

Sr. Programme Coordinator 
Asia Plateau, 

Initiatives of Change, India 
Matule No. : +91 8380093276 
Office no. :02168-240241 at:121 

From: Ekta Kulkarni [mailto:stidentcoordinator@scitedu]  
Sent: 09 February 2015 12:33 
To: IofC India Programs 
Cc: Dr.Dhanya Pramod; dydirector@scitedu 
Subject: MRA dates for the year 2015 

Dear Sir, 

As every year this year also we need to plan for our next MR A camp for 2015-17 batch. 

batch 1: 2nd Dec to 5th Dec 

Batch 2: 7th Dec to 10 Dec 

Kindly let me know. 

Thanks di Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 
Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 
Symbiosis International University 
Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
Phase - I. Symbiosis Infotech Campus 
MIDC, Hinjewadi 
Pune - 411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 
Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scit.edu  

is email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SW which may be viewed al littp://www.set.eau.in/dawnIcads/emall-disclalmer.php  

aildocgle.com/maileiOnsieadk=470a923e3t&vieweet&q=mra%2Cdates&Ateetrue&search=query&th=14b6d25e7a4b16158simitalrlded25e7a4b16155.. 6/10 



7/29/2016 	 scitedu Mail - M RA dates tor the year 2015 

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SW which may be viewed at http:// 	.siu.edu.in/downloads/emall-disdaimer.php 

AP Guide lines.docx 
" 22K 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 	 Wed, Sep 16, 2015 at 1:13 PM 
To: Jyoti Joshi <accounts©scitedu>, Suresh Kumekar <adminofficer@scitedu> 

Thanks & Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 
Asst.Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 
Symbiosis International University 
Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
Phase - I Symbiosis Infotech Campus 
MIDC,I-linjewadi 
Pune - 411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 
Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web: www.scit.edu  

[Quoted text hidden] 

rnit AP Guide lines.docx 
22K 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoorclinator@scitedu> 	 Thu, Nov 26, 2015 at 2:22 PM 
): "Programs, Asia Plateau" <programs@in.iofc.org> 

..c: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scit.edu>, "dydirector@scitedu" <dydirector@scitedu>, Suresh Kumekar 
<adminofficer©scitedu> 

Dear Sir, 

Batch 1: 2nd Dec to 5th Dec : Total no of Students 90+1 Staff 

Batch 2: 7th Dec to 10 Dec. : Total No of Students 97 +1 Staff 

Please find attached students list with required Details 

ht9:6://mail.gcogle.corn/rnaiVu/Oflui=2Sik=470a923e3f&view=ptete=mraVaDdates&qs=true&search=query8dtP1466c125e7aibl615&siml=14b6c125e7a4b16159.. 

1 
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Thanks SI Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 

Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 

Symbiosis International University 

Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 

Phase - I Symbiosis Infotech Campus 

MIDC, Hinjewadi 

Pune - 411057 

Tel : 020-22934308 /09 

Fax 020 -22934312 

Web ; www.scit.edu  

[Quoted text hidden] 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 	 Thu, Nov 26, 2015 at 2:40 PM 
To: "Programs, Asia Plateau" <programs@in.lofc.org> 
Cc: "Dr.Dhanya Pramod" <director@scitedu>, "dydirector@scit.edu" <dydirector@scitedu>, Suresh Kumekar 
<adminofficer@scitedu> 

Thanks & Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 

Asst.Coordinator 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 
Symbiosis International University 

Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 

Phase - I, Symbiosis Inf °tech Campus 

MIDC, Hinjewadi 

Pune - 411057 

Tel : 020-22934308 /09 

Fax: 020 -22934312 

Web www.scit.edu  

[Quoted text hidden] 
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Programs, Asia Plateau <programs@in.iofc.org> 	 Thu, Nov 26, 2015 at 4:16 PM 
To: Ekta Kulkami <studentcoordinator@scit.edu> 

Itps://mailigoogle.ccm/mail/u/0/70=28iik=470a923e3f&viewspMq=mra%20dates8isetrue8search=queryerd14b6d25e7a4b115158,siml=141,8425e7a4b16158. 8/10 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBA 2015-17 (SEM II) 
Students list for MRA 

Sr.No PAN NO Name Div Signature 

7-Dec 10-Dec- 
1 15030241001 Abhinav Sharma A 
2 15030241002 Abhishek Kailash Alckewar A \---- t--- 
3 15030241003 Aishani Amrita A .----- Li.-- 
4 15030241004 Amal G Nair A 
5 15030241005 Ambuj Kamble A L----  c..---- 
6 15030241006 Ankita Devidas Fale A 
7 15030241007 Antara Mathur A t..---- 
8 15030241008 Ashish Kumar A ‘----- t----- 
9 15030241009 Ayman Nidal Khalicii A k.- 

10 15030241010 B Abhishek A 
11 15030241011 Devika Tapan Kumar Mukherjee A -„,- 
12 15030241012 Dhaval Prashantbhai Kulkarni A 
13 15030241013 Esha Rajendra Anaspure A (../ 
14 15030241014 Jaya Srivastava A 
15 15030241015 Jenis Moth A 
16 15030241017 Khushboo Kirtilcumar Shah A v".  \ ../ 
17 15030241018 Manisha Dahiya A 
18 15030241019 Meghana Anant Pande A 
19 15030241020 Mehta Khyati Jitendrabhai A %./ V 
20 15030241021 Naman Gupta A \/ \/ 
21 15030241022 Neetu Singh A ab ab 
22 15030241023 Niclhi Vasant Uchil A 
23 15030241025 Nishant Vyas A 
24 15030241026 Nitya Rakeshkumar Gandhi A X X 
25 15030241027 Parth Jyotindrabhai Desai A 
26 15030241028 Pragati Kashyap Vaidya A ...---- ----- 
27 15030241029 Pratik Sambhaji Sawant A '- 
28 15030241030 Priyanka Verrna A v'y  
29 15030241031 Rachna Yadav A ,-, ,..." 
30 15030241032 Ranjita Chakraborty A 
31 15030241033 Reenal Jain A 
32 15030241034 Richa Mehta A ,...-^ '/ 
33 15030241035 Richie Das A X 7C 
34 15030241037 Sachindra Mohan Sukul A \./. N.../ 
35 15030241038 Sakshat Aggarwal A V .„..," 

36 15030241039 Samruclhi Ramesh Maknikar A 
37 15030241040 Sarthak Rameshchandra Mehta A 

ts 



38 15030241041 Seema Pram Singh Kumpawat A .../ \------ 

39 15030241042 Sharadhi Raveendranathhebbar A \ V t..< 

40 15030241043 Sharmistha Mukhopaclhyay A \-7 \---7- 
41 15030241044 Shreyas Suresh Amte A 
42 15030241045 Shweta Pandey A X `A 
43 15030241046 Sona Scram-a° Kulkarni A ..../ -..." 

44 15030241047 Sourabh Saha A L./ .L.....- 
45 15030241048 Tejas Narendra Patel A \-, \------ 
46 15030241049 Vaibhav Nivrutti Matle A 
47 15030241050 Vatsala Kar A ....."--- '----- 
48 15030241051 Vikram Shashilcant Patunkax A ,-/- 

49 15030241052 VIVEK ICUMAR A v-/ \---- 
50 15030241053 Abhijeet Singh Chauhan B 

51 15030241054 Abhinav Hansda B L-----  t../ 

52 15030241055 Abhinav Kaul B \------ \------ 
53 15030241056 Abhishek Mukesh Doshi B 
54 15030241057 Aclitya Sinha B ab ab 
55 15030241058 Aman Prakash B 1....--  .---1  
56 15030241059 Amith C Raikax B 
57 15030241060 Anil Gidwani B 

58 15030241061 Ankur Upadhyay B ab ab 
59 15030241062 Anubhav Nag-pal B 
60 15030241063 Arushi Mathur B t/ \V.  
61 15030241064 Ashlesha Hemraj Walde B 
62 15030241065 Aviral Mathur B 
63 15030241066 Chitrangana }Chichi B 
64 15030241067 Deepali Tiwari B 
65 15030241068 Drashtant Jagdip Nanavati B 
66 15030241069 FENIL PRAKASH GANDHI B '1 /4.,/ \--1.  
67 15030241070 Gauri Vasanta Khapre B 
68 15030241071 Gauri Vivek Vartak B IC X 
69 15030241072 Harshit Srivastava 13 \,./- \------- 
70 15030241073 Harshneel Prashant Nanche B 
71 15030241074 Jai Vikram Singh B 
72 15030241075 Jawahar Ahuja B v'r  1/- 
73 15030241076 Jayendrakumar R B ‘.../ \----- 
74 15030241077 Keshav Agarwal B, \----- \-----' 
75 15030241078 Kirtika Yadav E3 . \----1  \------ 
76 15030241079 Kumaxi Ankita Br  \y' \---c" 

77 15030241080 1-alit Bharat Ishi B 
78 15030241081 Love Gayaprasad Chaturvedi B ‘,.., L---"' 

79 15030241082 Mandar Nandlcumar Sawardekar B \/--- tv----- 



80 15030241083 Manvi Verma B 
81 15030241084 Mayur Mohan Patil B \---P" 1---- 
82 15030241085 Mohini Mehta Sureshbhai B 
83 15030241086 Mukul Agrawal B t  ," „---' 
84 15030241087 Neha Damani B ,.----- 

85 15030241088 Pallavi Pramod Kotkar B 
86 15030241089 Pooja Rakeshbhai Sheth B N------  t- 
87 15030241090 Priti Anand Shinde B t..---  ,-- 

88 15030241091 Priyensha Sharma B \,--- t.----1  
89 15030241092 Rohit Prakash Bh&wani B X ,C 
90 15030241093 Sandip Ramchandra Yadav B 
91 15030241094 Saurav Suntan B ..,7  

92 15030241095 Shreya Dubey B - L---' 

93 15030241096 Shweta Suclha Joshi B u- 
94 15030241097 Sushil Subhash Rathi B ._-- ,--- 

95 15030241098 Swaminathan S B \_,---- 1--7  
96 15030241099 B N./ \----- Sweety Omprakash Motwani 
97 15030241101 Udyan Ganguly B 

98 15030241102 Vikas Sharma B 

99 15030241103 Vilaant Viclhyadhar Burbure B \....-- 
100 15030241104 Avinash Kumar Voona B iv"' 

c?A-RP' 
{21‘1,2A  tAct-n-c  °^A°  



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBA 2015-17 (SEM II) 
Students list for MRA 

Sr.No PRN NO Name Div Signature 
-2<1 15030241105 Abhi Pabari C 2-Dec 5-Dec 

7 	.2 15030241106 Aditi Kothari C 
-3 15030241107 Aishwa_rya Venkateswaran C r 
4 15030241108 Akanksha Sanjay Vani C -- ,--- 
5 15030241109 Akash Banerjee C --- r 
6 15030241111 Ameya Abhijit Wakaslcar C -- -- 
7 15030241112 Anshul Malhotra C ---- (-- 
8 15030241113 Augustine Paulose C ..--, c 
9 15030241114 Bhakti Prafulkumar Soj tra C ...- c 

10 15030241115 Bhoopendra Kumar C r ,-- 
11 15030241116 Chaitali Sanat Shah C 
12 15030241117 Chintan Swetal Bhankharia C --- ,-- 
13 15030241118 Dave Palak Mayur C „..„- r 
14 15030241121 Hitarth Prashant Shah C . r 
15 15030241122 Ipsa Sinha C 
16 15030241123 Ishwar Gangaram Sharma C 

--- 
-- .-- 

/... 	17 15030241124 JENIL VIRENDRA DESAI C ab ab 
18 15030241125 Jigar Paresh Patel C ..--- c 
19 15030241126 Kanika Suri C ----- --- 
20 15030241127 Khushali Rahulbhai Shah C -- r— 

,..1- 	21 15030241128 Kiran Ra an Shetty C A 
22 15030241129 Kirubakaran B C .- 
23 15030241130 Kirubakaran Manivannan C , --- 

- 	• 	24 15030241133 Maithili Sadanand Basrur C ab ab 
. 25 15030241135 Navraj Chhetri c 14 

26 15030241136 Neha Bhatt C ..---- ,- 

27 15030241137 Niclhi Gupta C r 

28 15030241138 Nilchil Pramod Tarwe C -- ,- 
29 15030241139 Nitin Gambhir C -- --- 
30 15030241142 Preeti Padma Mohanty C -' r 
31 15030241143 Ralchi Yadav C ..- e- 
32 15030241144 Ramanath R C - ,-- 
33 15030241145 Sameer Chauhan C r r 
34 15030241146 Saurav Singh C ,-- r 
35 15030241147 Shaheen Bairn C y r 
36 15030241148 Shashwat Dilip Deshpande C --- .-- 
37 15030241149 Shreyshi Shree C -7  c 
38 15030241150 C. _..- Snehal Manik Chennapnoor 
39 15030241151 Sourav Sarkar C ---- ,- 
40 15030241152 Suhaani Ajay Khemchandani C r 
41 15030241153 Swapnil Fulchand Meshram C •••- r 

42 15030241154 Tanpreet Singh Bhatty C r r 
43 15030241155 Tarun S sodia C ,--- c 
44 15030241156 Thomas Vilayil Varghese C r ,- 

/ 	45 15030241157 Aanchal Jindal D ab ab 
/ 

46 15030241158 Amrita Ashish Palmal D --- c 
47 15030241159 Ankita Suresh Lachhwani ID --- .-- 

tig IS. 030 21411GO Lida" jejodani 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBA 2015-17 (SEM II) 
Students list for MRA 

Sr.No PRN NO Name Div Signature 
-48.  15030241160 Anshika Gupta D -----) (-- 
_44 15030241161 Aratrika Sengupta D .----- r 
„at 15030241162 Avinash Jayas ng Patil D ---- r 
..,54-15030241163 Ayushi Goyal D .--- r 
-52 15030241165 Debashis Mishra D r ,-- 
,Z3 15030241166 Fenilkumar Bharatbhai Patel D ..---- ..-- 
„...W 15030241168 Harshita Khatri D r e-- 

-r< 	55 15030241169 Jatin Ramesh Kajani D 
„a6 15030241171 Lovepreet Singh Sidhu D --- -- 
5? 15030241172 Nagma Quasar D r r  

j 58 15030241173 Nikhil Prabhakar Bhuktar D A 
„59 15030241174 Nilakshi D ------ --- 
a 15030241175 Nisha Rani D , -- 
_6-1 15030241176 Nupur Mathur D --- -- 

15030241177 Parth Dharmesh Shah D , -- 
...6-3-  15030241178 Pooja Bhargava D „-- , 

„KA 15030241179 Pooja Subhashbhai Soni D -- - 
A515030241180 Prerana Singh D -- — 
_66-  15030241181 Priyasingh Rajendrasingh Thalc-ur D .---- - 

15030241182 Raghav Srinivas V D ,- r 
5.9 15030241183 Rahul Simon D,- -- 
„69 15030241184 Rajan Sunilbhai Shevale D 4-- .- 
2615030241185 Rajat Arora D --- ---- 
21.  15030241186 Ravi Prakash Basavaraja D 
la 15030241187 Richa Sindwani D
Z815030241188 Ritika Sharma D -- 

IA- 15030241189 Rohit Sharma D -- , 
5.5 15030241190 Roopali Sharma D , -- 

..26 15030241191 Rupesh Rajesh Myana D .-- -- 

,77” 15030241192 Sarangi Shailendra Desai D --- --- 
,-/ff 15030241193 D --- -- Sarthak Maurya 

„--79 15030241194 Shiv Sanket D - -- 

fie 15030241195 Shreya Prabhu D .-- -- 

15030241196 Shweta Hariharno D -- , 

.„.942” 15030241197 Shyam Karda D ,- 

-8-3-  15030241198 Smrutika Sanjeev Jadhav D -- -- 

FA 15030241199 Sneha Sh vaj Takle D -- -- 
„SS 15030241200 Sruth 	S D ...- -- 

ati 15030241201 Suhail Ahmad D r -- 

,11,7 15030241203 Tanuj Kumar D ---- -- 

-88 15030241204 Tejasvini Dhansulchlal Dhimmar D --- --- 
_89 15030241205 Vaibhav Hitesh Shah D -- .-- 
„al 15030241206 Venkadeswari M D r- .-- 
7 91 15030241207 Vishal Kumar Bamane D A  - 
„,92 15030241208 Vrunda Rakeshkumar Naik D r r 
,93 15030241210 r --- Shivani Varma D  /P. 

, 2/4 15030241100 Udit Prakash Jeswani 	 L 13 ..--- , 



11/11/2019 	 scitedu Mail - Suryashibir 

14SCIT 	 Laxman Narute <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 

Suryashibir 
8 messages 

 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator©scitedu> 
To: 15-17 Batch <scit1517@associates.scitedu> 
Cc: "Dr. Ajey Kumar" <Ajeykumar@scit.edu>, Vishal Pradhan <vishal@scit.edu> 

June 5,2015 

Fri, Jun 5,2015 at 4:58 PM 

 

MBA Batch 2015-17 

 

An outdoor management programme at "Suryashibir" is arranged on June 7, 2015. Bus will 
leave sharp at 6.30 am. All the students are required to assemble near main gate at 6.15 am 
sharp. 

Students are required to sit division wise in the bus. 
Personal Kit List (One day programme) 

Note :- This list is for a one day programme. The participants may add any items if required 
All 'Must' items must be carried. 

Sports shoes (Must) 
Thick cotton socks 	 2 pairs 
Trousers / Jeans / Track pants ( Loose fitting, cotton) 	2 
Shirts or T Shirts loose fitting ( cotton) 	 2 
Shorts / Bermudas 	 1 
Under clothing 	  1 additional set 
Napkin/Hand towel 	 1 
Slippers 	 1 (optional) 
Personal medicines if any. 
Mosquito Coil or Cream (optional) 
Torch with cells (optional) 
Wind Cheater/Rain coat (Must) 
Cap (Must) 
Soft baggage to carry all above. 
Water bottle (Must) 

Please Note  

No valuables & jewellery please. 

Equipment for all activities, camping and safety shall be provided by Out-Fit. 
https://mail.google.corNmail/u/07ik=970a923e3Myiew=PUisearch-all&Permthid=thread-f%3A15031375930732248408,simpl=msg-f%3A15031375930. 1/4 
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Participants are expected to be responsible for the safety of their belongings 

Thanks $ Regards, 

Ekta Kulkarni 
Ass t.Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology [ SCIT] 
Symbiosis International University 
Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park 
Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus 
MIDC, Idinjewadi 
Puns -411057 
Tel : 020-22934308 /09 
Fax 020 -22934312 

Web : www.scitedu 

Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 
	

Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 5:02 PM 
To: 15-17 Batch <scit1517@associates.scitedu> 
Cc: "Dr. Ajey Kumar" <Ajeykumar@scit.edu>, Vishal Pradhan xvishal@scit.edu> 

Please note: Personal Data & Medical History form for Out-door Management programme Surya 
shibir need to submit tomorrow . please bring with you 
[Quoted text hidden] 

Rifika Sharma <ritika.sharma@associates.scitedu> 	 Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 7:1e —1 
To: Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 

Hi Mam, 
• 

By what time would we return 7 
[Quoted text hidden] 

[Quoted text hidden] 
This °mai is governed by the Disclaimer Toms of SIU which may be viewed at http://www.siu.edudn/downloadsremail-disclaimeeptip  

Tanu Agrawal <tanu.agrawal@associates.scitedu> 	 Fri, Jun 5,2015 at 7:52 PM 
To: Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> 

hi main 

as i will be joining on 9th , i wont be able to join it . so kindly please let me know what it is all about (location , activities ) 
as i want to have an idea about the loss 

On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 4:58 PM, Ekta Kulkarni <studentcoordinator@scitedu> wrote: 
[Quoted text bidden] 
Quoted text hidden] 

httes://maidgoogle.corn/maidu/07ik=470a923e3f&viewept&searcheall&permthiclethread-f%341503137593073224840&simplemeg-f%3A15031375930... 2/4 
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MBA-ITBM 2015-17 Batch Student List 

- OA:/l3. 4   
c 

3301— tb/ 

Sr No PRN NO Name Div 
Signature 

 

7-Jun 8-Aun 
15030241001 Abhinav Sharma 	 o A 

2 15030241002 Abhishek Kailash Akkewar AV ;ttAs- 7  
3 15030241003 Aishani Amrita 	G A V:, ‘N 	a 
4 15030241004 Amal G Nair A 
5 15030241005 Ambuj Kamble A 
6 15030241006 Ankita Devidas Fale cb A 
7 15030241007 Antara Mathur A t./ Vette) 
s 15030241008 Ashish Kumar A V ii 

9 15030241009 Ayman Nidal Khahda A V 
10 15030241010 8 Abhishek A 1/ 

 , 

11 15030241011 Devika Tapan Kumar Mukherjee A V . 
12 15030241012 Dhaval Prashantbhai Kulkarni e A V I/ 
13 15030241013 Esha Rajendra Anaspure 

A 
14 15030241014 Jaya Srivastava A NY/  

15 15030241015 Jenis Modi A 
16 15030241016 Kamal Kumar A Y., 	frt-3S6-1-la 
17 15030241017 Khushboo Kirtikumar Shah A 
18 15030241018 Manisha Dahiya A `../." 

\ 11.PIT 19 15030241019 Meghana Anant Pande A k/i  

20 15030241020 Mehta Khyati Jitendrabhai A .../ , 	—F.- 
21 15030241021 Naman Gupta A 
22 15030241022 Neetu Singh A r 

itt-editt 23 15030241023 Nidhi Vasant Uchil A \VI" 

24 15030241024 Nikhil Tanaji Pahl A 1..,/ L 	IIS 
25 15030241025 Nishant Vyas A V1  41, 
26 15030241026 Nitya Rakeshkumar Gandhi A f/ gel  g  4,- 
27 15030241027 Parth Jyotindrabhai Desai A 

28 15030241028 Pragati Kashyap Vaidya A t/ 

.---F  

29 15030241029 Pratik Sambhaji Sawant A 

30 15030241030 Priyanka Verma A u/ 

k. 	/. oll—c): 31 15030241031 Rachna Yadav A 

32 15030241032 Ranjita Chakraborty A 

33 15030241033 Reenal Jain A  V ( g. • . -4,1 
34 15030241034 Richa Mehta A 4.--- 

35 15030241035 Richie Das A 

36 15030241036 Roshan Jha A 

37 15030241037 Sachindra Mohan Sukul A 

38 15030241038 Sakshat Aggarwal A 

39 15030241039 Samrudhi Ramesh Maknikar A ..../ 9-ffjor 

SiCk 

40 15030241040 Sarthak Rameshchandra Mehta A V 

41 15030241041 --,/ Seema Prem Singh Kumpawat A xt/ 
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.Sr No PRN NO 
• 

Name Div 

- I 

Signature 

7-Jun 8-Jun 
42 15030241042 Sharadhi Raveendranathhebbar A 
43 15030241043 Sharmistha Mukhopadhyay A t---- 
44 15030241044 Shreyas Suresh Amte A V 
45 15030241045 Shweta Pandey A Kt 
46 15030241046 Sona Somarao Kulkarni A V 
47 15030241047 Sourabh Saha 	*r A C74-- All•SE/itliitty stray 
48 15030241048 Tejas Narendra Patel A ;VI  g/AtA 
49 15030241049 Vaibhav Nivrutti Matle A .t./- 
50 15030241050 Vatsala Kar A Yi  
51 15030241051 Vikram Shashikant Patunkar A 

.  Viii%kr' 52 15030241052 VIVEK -KUMAR A V 
53 15030241053 Abhijeet Singh Chauhan B Wu9—  
54 15030241054 Abhinav Hansda 

B  4_,„.1  

/ 	• 
55 15030241055 15030241055 Abhinav Kaul 8 
56 15030241056 Abhishek Mukesh Doshi 8 t.A i 
57 15030241057 Aditya Sinha 8 ai/ i 	• 

or 

58 15030241058 Aman Prakash 8 4, 
4,  . 59 59 15030241059 Amith C Raikar B .7 

60 15030241060 Anil Gidwani 8 
61 15030241061 Ankur Upadhyay B 

I 

62 15030241062 Anubhav Nagpal B a/ 
63 15030241063 Arushi Mathur 	C B 
64 15030241064 Ashlesha Hemraj Walde e 
65 15030241065 Aviral Mathur 8 fr.^ 	--._ fro.4,  
66 15030241066 Chitrangana Khichi 8 Viii 

67 15030241067 Deepali Tiwari 8 .. 
68 15030241068 Drashtant lagdip Nanavati B 

V i k 
it 69 15030241069 FENIL PRAKASH GANDHI 8 0‘../ 

70 15030241070 Gauri Vasanta Khapre B /, 
71 15030241071 Gaud Vivek Vairtak 8 V i- 

72 15030241072 Harshit Srivatava 8 EZ 
73 15030241073 Harshneel Prashant Nanche 8 eZ i V au CZ,  

74 15030241074 Jai Vikram Singh 8 ..../ 

75 15030241075 lawahar Ahuja B 

76 15030241076 layendrakumar R B 

77 15030241077 Keshav Agarwal B ‘.../ 

ttc1.-

iOu'IC 

78 15030241078 Kirtika Yadav 8 V 

79 15030241079 Kumari Ankita 8 \--- 
80 15030241080 Lalit Bharat Ishi 8 

81 15030241081 Love Gayaprasad Chaturvedi 	C-' 8 FZ"  (Z._  

82 15030241082 Mandar Nandkumar Sawardekar 8 iiii.,/ 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBA-ITBM 2015-17 Batch Student List 

Sr No PRN NO Name Div 
Signature 

 

7-Jun 8-Jun 
83 15030241083 Manvi Varma 	 ig:Gr B 
84 15030241084 Mayur Mohan Path l 	 fg B 
85 15030241085 B ` -'1 >k t.Aoap-- 
86 15030241086 

Mohini Mehta Sureshbhai %-- 
Mulcol Agrawal 

B  

87 15030241087 Neha Damani 	 C.,- B V ty-rOli 	— 

88 15030241088 Pallavi Pramod Kotkar 	 cr-  B V If 
89 15030241089 Pooja Rakeshbhai Sheth 	 C1/4...- 8 

er 90 15030241090 Priti Ana nd Shinde 	 Cc- B V 
91 15030241091 Priyeosha Sharma 	 C- B ',/ t \--.1;-.4 
92 15030241092 Rohit Prakash Bhojwani 	 (3 B V itata.\- 
93 15030241093 Sandi p Ramchandra Yadav 	)t 	9.,. B V- 	33‘•firC1to•-af4e- 
94 15030241094 Saurav'Suman 	 (4 B k.,/ a•--- '- ‘z 
95 15030241095 Shreya 'Dubey 	at 	dr  8 1 	; 

96 15030241096 Shweta Sudhir Joshi 	 61-  B •••••-• 	• ir- 
97 15030241097 Sushi! SUbhash Rathi 	 .K B 

- 

98 15030241098 Swamindthan S 	 .a, B N 

99 15030241099 Sweety Umprakash Motwani B / 
100 15030241100 Udit Prakash Jeswani B n" 
101 15030241101 Udyan Ganguly 	 4 B • 
102 15030241102 Vikas SharMa 	 .15,  B \, \\, 	• 
103 15030241103 Vikrant Vidtwadhar Burbure 	j3 B ‘..." 

ii  4- 
104 15030241104 Voona Avinash Kumar B i  T) 
105 15030241105 Abhi Pabari 	k—  c ii,,,,,.,,, "-- 
106 15030241106 Aditi Kothari 	- tr C- 
107 15030241107 Aishwarya Venkateswaran 	 Cr C 
108 15030241108 Akanksha Sanjay Vani 	 Cr C ‘../ 

109 15030241109 Akash Banerjee 	g c v- A  sttsle-,  
110 15030241111 Ameya Abhijit Wakaskar 	 cZ C N../ 
111 15030241112NAnshul Malhotra 	 o C la  01k15tbki 
112 15030241113 Augustine Paulose 	 9.. c ,, ,i. 
113 15030241114 Bhakti Prafulkumar Sojitra 	4- C 
114 15030241115 Bhoopendra Kumar 	 ti, C 

- ...' 

115 15030241116 Chaitali Sanat Shah 	4., c .... 	. 116 15030241117 Chintan Swetal Bhankharia C 1/4gr 
r 

eN3...12Ala- 

117 15030241118 Dave 13.9.lak Mayur 	 4-  C „.../ 

118 15030241119 DEVASHREE SUBHASH MADHUGIRI 	C.1-- C ,..., 

119 15030241121 Hitarth Prashant Shah 	 13, C )1?-7.-Z. 

120 15030241122 Ipsa Sinha 	rib• 	 c'-' C 
121 15030241123 Ishwar Gangaram Sharma C ,--) 
122 15030241124,JENIL VIRENDRA DESAI 	* C 

KC' 123 15030241125 Agar Paresh Patel .  1.7) C -ky -,r-N_ 

L.> 

LI- 



Sr No PRN NO Name Div 
Signature 

7-Jun 8-Jun 

124 15030241126 Kanika Sun i ••• 4 
125 15030241127 Khushali Rahulbhar Shah / piSigi 
126 15030241128 Kiran Rajan Shetty 	 IS C V 	• 1//c 
127 15030241129 Kirubakaran B 	 -. C v Ilta 
128 15030241130 Kirubakaran Manivannan C --- 

129 15030241131 
/5 

Tumar Archit 	* 	 --% C r  AP, 1 
130 15030241133 Maithili Sadanand Basrur C 	Cr C 

131 15030241135 Navraj Chhetri 	 SI c ,-- 
132 15030241136 Naha Bhatt 	 64--  c — I> 
133 15030241137 Nidhi Gupta Cr-k--  C ....-- 1 

134 15030241138 Nikhil Pramod Tarwe C V" 

135 15030241139 Nitin Gambhir C I/ 

136 15030241140 Piyush Kashyap 	 ea c 
137 15030241142 Preeti Padma Mohanty 	 (1.- c ,...- 
138 15030241143 Rakhi Yadav 	 vl  C „/ Vitni-4  
139 15030241144 Ramanath R 

Sameer Chauhan

4  cc  ,„/ 
g, 	N 

140 15030241145 

141 15030241146 Sdurav Singh C 
142 15030241147 Shaheen Bano C --, ' 

143 15030241148 Shashwat Dilip Deshpande 
 

144 15030241149 Shreyshi Shree C 

145 15030241150 Snehal Manik Chennapnoor C .„/ 

146 15030241151 Sourav Sarkar C 

147 15030241152 Suhaani Ajay Khemchandani 	-s. 	CT,-  C 4/ ri--174.6  

148 15030241153 Swapnil Fulchand MeshraM 	4S34_  C 

149 15030241154 Tanpreet Singh Bhatty 	" C 
150 15030241155 Tarun Sisodia C 
151 150302411a Thomas Vilayil VarAhese 	c1b 	C c 10  kr; *-11 

152 150302411 Aanchal Jindal D 1014----  

153 1503024115 

51 

Amrita Ashish Palmal D v--  

154 1503024115 nkita Suresh Lachhwani D 1-< 

155 15030241160 Anshika Gupta D 1/ 

156 15030241161 Aratrika Sengupta Dv - 
157 15030241162 Avinash Jayasing Patil D *71,Pf  

158 15030241163 Ayushi Goyal D V k 4 
159 15030241165 Debashis Mishra D ty- 

, PO .4 
160 15030241166 Fenilkumar Bharatbhai Patel D ,-,/ 	

----' 1' iJ2 
161 15030241168 Harshita Khatri D V I 

162 15030241169 Jatin Ramesh Kajani D --di  

163 15030241170 Khushboo Mahesh Makhija D 
0K.-----  OPTAIPPF  164 15030241171 Lovepreet Singh Sid hu 

 

'ON 

 

  

   

Cri 
%Si 	L44) 
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Sr No PRN NO Name Div 
Signature 

 

7-Jun 8-Jun 
165 15030241172 Nagma Quasar D ft-, 
166 15030241178-  Nikhil Prabhakar Bhuktar D 73( At cii; 674-kil 
167 15030241174 Nilakshi D y' 

N4 r  
168 15030241175 Nisha Rani D kt-% 
169 15030241176 Nupur Mathur D 

1\1Pr 
170 15030241177 Pa rth Dharmesh Shah D k../ 

171 15030241178 Pooja Bhargava D ,./ 

172 15030241179 PooJaSubhashbhai Soni D ,./ 
173 15030241180 Prerana Singh D 
174 15030241181 PRIYASINGH RAJENDRASINGH THAKUR D 

,..,,, 0, 

175 15030241182 Raghav Srinivas V D — 	-- 
176 15030241183 Rahul Simon 	e. D I/ 

177 15030241184 Rajan Sunilbhai Shevale Di kV"  
178 15030241185 Rajat Arora D 67 
179 15030241186 Ravi Prakash Basavaraja D L.----"' 
180 15030241187 Richa Sindwani D tiy! ro —ei 
181 15030241188 Ritika Sharma D A' 
182 15030241189 Rohit Sharma D 
183 15030241190 Roopali Sharma D 
184 15030241191 Rupesh Rajesh Myana D 
185 15030241192 Sarangi Shailendra Desai D ty 

186 15030241193 Sarthak Maurya D 
187 15030241194 Shiv Sanket D y 

188 1503024119A-Shreya Prabhu 	lik 	• D 4,:. 	Arssitt 
189 15030241196 Shweta Hariharno D 1 
190 15030241197 SHVAM KARDA D 
191 15030241198 Smrutika Sanjeev Jadhav D 1/7 
192 15030241199 Sneha Shivaji Takle D ,,,- g . 
193 15030241200 Sruthi S D ,.., 

194 15030241201 Suhail Ahmad D 
195 15030241242 Tanu Agrawal 	-,ic D • -21) 	litcp,spriki 
196 15030241203 Tanuj Kumar D i,--- trOur-  n  

.eor 197 15030241204 Tejasvini Dhansukhlal Dhimmar D ..k."...  
198 15030241205 Vaibhav Hitesh Shah D 

199 15030241206 Venkadeswari M D 
200 1503024121PP Vishal Kumar Bamane D 20 	h-P-3E0 -p-E 

201 15030241208 Vrunda Rakeshkumar Naik D i  
202 15030241204) Nilesh Kufkarni 	-It D -  kfi 
203 15030241210 Shivani Verma D iiii :SI 

rp 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Ire iology 
!ABA Batch 2015-17 Foundation Proflamm Div : A 

Time   Tue,9-Jurt Wed,10-Jun Thu,11-Jun Fri,1 2-Jun Sat,13-Jun Sun,14-Jun 

8:30 to 
10:30 Finance (207) 

Technical 
Writing Div A + 

Div B (207) 

Sonal J Aniruddha J 
10:30 

to 
11:30 Case Study Personality 

Development 
(207) 

Team 
building (207) 

Economics Div 
A+ Div B 

(207) 

Memory Power 
Session @ 11.15 
am to 1.15 pm 

Holiday 
11:30 

to 
1:00  

( All div ) 103 

	  Dr.Urvashi R Shaji Apoorva , Azhar Khan Anil Sawalakhe 
1.00 to 2.00 

LUNCH 

2:00 	to 
3:30 

Library S/w demo 
g2.00 pm to 2.30 
pro. 
Intro to 
Samaarambh by 

Elective 
Selection 

Economics 
Div A+ Div B Health Check 

Photo session/ 
measurements/ 

Holiday 
Savitha Nair @ 
2.30 (103) Demo @ 1.30 207 	@ up @ 2.00 pm 

3:30 
to 

5:00 

Address by 
Dr.Rajeev 
Yeravdekar from 
3.40 pm onwards in 
SUB Auditorium 

pm ( Room no 
103) 

2.00 pm to 
4.30 pm 

to 4.30 pm 

Vidyavati Azhar Khan SCHC 
I 

lairk rfizr-th," 

SCIT 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Ti iology 

ivIBA Batch 2015-17 Foundation Pro ramm Di 

Time Mon,15-Jun Tue,16-Jun Wed,17-Jun Thu,18-Jun Fri,19-Jun Sat,20-Jun 

8:30 to 
10:30 

Technical 
Writing Div A 
+ Div B(207) 

Technical 
Writing Div A 
+ Div B(207) 

Aniruddha J Aniruddha J 
10:30 

to 
11:30 Book Review Case Study Case Study Economics Book Review Gender 

Div A+ Div B Div A+ Div B Div A+ Div B Div 
11:30 

to 
1:00 

(207) (207) (207) 
A+ Div B 
(207) 

Div Al- Div B 
(207) 

Senstization 
workshop 

Pradnya, Saravan K Dr.Sudhir Azhar Khan Pradnya, 
1.00 to 2.00 BREAK 

2:00 	to 
3:30 

Case Study 
(A+B) @ 2 pm 
to 3.30 pm Personality 

Finance (207) Personality 
Finance (207) 

Photo 
session/measu 
rements/ 

Dr.Urvashi R 
Development 
(207) @ 2.00 @ 2.00 pm to Development 

(207) @2.00 pm to 
pm 

GL @ 3 Pm 
103 

3:30 
to 

5:00 

pm to 4.30 pm 4.30 pm 4.30 
@2.00 

pm to 4.30 pm 

Shaji Sonal J Shaji Sonal J I! 
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